FACULTY OF COMPUTER STUDIES
Symbiosis Institute of Computer Studies & Research (SICSR) Pune

Academic Calender - 2019-20

Post Graduate Programmes- MBA-IT, MSc(CA) & MSc(SS)

Date: 16th May 2013

Sr.No. |Programme Semester |Day Date Event
1 MSc(CA )R MSc(SS) I1&I1II ([Monday June 3, 2019 Commencement of Semester (1 & 111)
2 MBA(IT) I Monday June 3, 2019 Commencement of Semester (I)
3 |MBA(IT) 111 Monday June 10, 2019 Commencement of Semester (I1I)
4 MBA(IT), MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) 1 & 111 |Saturday July 6, 2019 Hackathon
5 MSc(CA)& MSc(SS) 1 &111  |Saturday July 20, 2019 Poster Presentation
6 |MBA(IT) I & 111 |Saturday July 20, 2019 Workshop on Data Analytics
7 MSc(CA)R MSc(SS) I& 111 [Monday August 05, 2019 Commencement of Mid-Term Exam
8 |MSc(CA)& MSc(SS) 18I0 |Saturday August 17, 2019 Waorkshop on Security/Data Science/Product Developement
9 MBA(IT) 1& Il |[Saturday August 17, 2019 Workshop on Software Process Management
10 MSc(CA) & M5c(SS) I & Il |Thursday September 05, 2019 Community Workshop
11 |MBA(IT) 1&I1Il |Thursday September 05, 2019 Workshop on Finance Domain
12 |MSc(CA)& MSc(SS) 1 &I |Saturday September 14, 2019 ACM [ ISACA- Handover Ceremony
13 |MBA(IT), MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) 1&III |Monday September 30, 2019 Term End Semester 1 & III
14 |MBA(IT), MSc{CA) & MSc(SS) [&III |Thursday October 03, 2019 Commencement of Term End Exam (Semester I &I11)
15 |MBA(IT) MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) 1 &III |Friday to Tuesday |October 25-29 ,2019 Diwali Vacation
16 |MBA(IT), MSc{CA) & MSc(SS) I &IV |Monday November 04, 2019 Commencement of Semester 11, IV ( Industry Internship )
17 [MBA(IT), MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) I Manday December 02, 2019 Hackathon
18 |MSc(CA)& MSc(SS) II Monday December 16, 2019 Commencement of Mid-Term Exam
19  |MSc(CA)RMSCc(SS) 11 Saturday January 04, 2020 Anita Borg Mentorship for GHC
20 |MSc(CA)&MSc(SS) 1 Friday January 31, 2020 Workshop on Security/Data Science/Product Developement
21 |MBA(IT) 1 Friday January 31, 2020 Workshop
22 |MBA(IT), MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) I Friday, Saturday |Feburary 14-15,2020 |Gnunify
23 |MBA(IT), MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) i Monday to Friday |Feburary 24-29 ,2020  |Unify
24 |MBA(IT), MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) 11 Tuesay March 31, 2020 Term End Semester [ & III
25 |MBA(IT), MSc(CA) & MSc(SS) I Wednesday April 01, 2020 Commencement of Term End Exam (Semester 1)
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